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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,33 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 31.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1996
1. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 00:28,60
2. Hanna Michelle Dittmar 1996 Potsdamer SV 00:28,84
3. Celine Ihl 1996 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:29,10
4. Katrin Streicher 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:29,17
5. Josephine Schneider 1996 SG Wfr. Wtal Neuenhof 00:29,19
6. Rika Franziska Stein 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:29,22
7. Michelle Rinka 1996 PSV Cottbus 90 00:29,38
8. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 00:29,45
8. Jeanine Roggenbuck 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:29,45
10. Olivia Zacharias 1996 Post SV Leipzig 00:29,47
10. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:29,47
12. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:29,52
13. Karoline Kollross 1996 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:29,62
14. Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner SG 00:29,64
15. Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 SV Mannheim 00:29,76
16. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:29,77
17. Marie Charlotte Kunz 1996 BSV Friesen 1895 00:29,88
17. Michelle Anding 1996 DLRG - Weimar 00:29,88
19. Marcia-Mariel Erhart 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,07
20. Celine Mauer 1996 Hofheimer SC 00:30,08
21. Jennifer Staack 1996 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:30,13
22. Lorene Preis 1996 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:30,18
23. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 00:30,37
24. Anne Neidhardt 1996 SG Frankfurt 00:30,67
25. Viktoria Reich 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:30,73
26. Katrin Kersch 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 00:30,86
27. Katharina Knecht 1996 Hamburger SC 00:30,90
28. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:31,07
29. Teresa Kraus 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:31,53
30. Chantal Richter 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:31,81

Jahrgang 1995
1. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:28,11
2. Paula Beyer 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:28,26
3. Amelie Beblo 1995 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:28,60
4. Lydia Schuster 1995 SGS Hamburg 00:28,89
5. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:28,94
6. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 00:28,95
7. Rosa-Marie Benker 1995 TSV Schmiden 00:29,06
8. Marie Neumann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:29,10
9. Laura Bayer 1995 SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 00:29,17
10. Franzisca Reppe 1995 Plymouth Leander 00:29,32
11. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 00:29,34
12. Hannah Dinkelbach 1995 SG Essen 00:29,42
12. Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 Hamburger SC 00:29,42
14. Patricia Burkhardt 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:29,69
15. Lena Rosenstengel 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 00:29,76
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,33 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 31.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
16. Helina Simsek 1995 SG Essen 00:29,81
17. Sophie Statovci 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:30,00
18. Anna Maria Rotermund 1995 SV Neptun Kiel 00:30,17
19. Franziska Vetter 1995 TSG Backnang 00:30,18
20. Lotta Novotny 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,36
21. Lisa Gregor 1995 SSV Leutzsch 00:30,39
22. Isabell Kleinhans 1995 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:30,47
23. Katharina Karolewicz 1995 SG Elbe 00:30,50
24. Alina Knees 1995 SSF Bonn 00:30,55
25. Melissa Kreye 1995 VfV Hildesheim 00:31,26

Jahrgang 1994
1. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim 00:28,00

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Alina-Noreen Linneweber 1994 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:28,37
3. Gözde Tekin 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:28,75
4. Cornelia Bauer 1994 SSF Bonn 00:28,92
5. Sita Kusserow 1994 TV Bühl 00:29,13

Jahrgang 1993
1. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen 00:27,31

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Doris Eichhorn 1993 Aqua Berlin 00:28,25
3. Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:28,43
4. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:28,63
5. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:29,05
6. Mona Hagelstein 1993 Hamburger SC 00:29,41
7. Ramona Sießmayr 1993 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 00:29,50

Jahrgang 1992
1. Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 00:27,99

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
1. Deborah Gonschorek 1992 SV Halle/S. 00:27,99

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
3. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:28,09
4. Daniela Wachtel 1992 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:28,11

Offene Wertung
1. Sina Sutter 1991 SG Essen 00:27,28
2. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen 00:27,31
3. Iris Rosenberger 1985 Erster Münchner Schwimmclub 00:27,58
4. Sandra Nyari 1986 SV Wacker Burghausen 00:27,98
5. Deborah Gonschorek 1992 SV Halle/S. 00:27,99
5. Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 00:27,99
7. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim 00:28,00
8. Saskia Donat 1990 SSG Leipzig 00:28,08
9. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:28,09
10. Daniela Wachtel 1992 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:28,11
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,33 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 31.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
10. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:28,11
12. Doris Eichhorn 1993 Aqua Berlin 00:28,25
13. Paula Beyer 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:28,26
14. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wfr. Fulda 00:28,34
15. Alina-Noreen Linneweber 1994 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:28,37
16. Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:28,43
17. Laura Walter 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 00:28,46
18. Veronika Ehrenbauer 1989 SG Stadtwerke München 00:28,54
19. Franziska Hentke 1989 SC Magdeburg 00:28,58
20. Amelie Beblo 1995 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:28,60
20. Elena Czeschner 1996 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 00:28,60
22. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:28,63
23. Gözde Tekin 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:28,75
24. Hanna Michelle Dittmar 1996 Potsdamer SV 00:28,84
25. Eva-Maria Pieck 1989 TV Dillenburg 00:28,85
26. Lydia Schuster 1995 SGS Hamburg 00:28,89
27. Cornelia Bauer 1994 SSF Bonn 00:28,92
28. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:28,94
29. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 00:28,95
29. Zita Grunzke 1991 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 00:28,95
31. Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 00:28,96
32. Anne Leuthold 1991 1. Dresdner SG 00:29,05
32. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:29,05
34. Christin Zenner 1991 VfV Hildesheim 00:29,06
34. Rosa-Marie Benker 1995 TSV Schmiden 00:29,06
36. Celine Ihl 1996 BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:29,10
36. Marie Neumann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:29,10
38. Sita Kusserow 1994 TV Bühl 00:29,13
39. Laura Bayer 1995 SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 00:29,17
39. Katrin Streicher 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:29,17
41. Josephine Schneider 1996 SG Wfr. Wtal Neuenhof 00:29,19
42. Rika Franziska Stein 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:29,22
43. Nina Schiffer 1991 SG Dortmund 00:29,25
44. Franzisca Reppe 1995 Plymouth Leander 00:29,32
45. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 00:29,34
46. Michelle Rinka 1996 PSV Cottbus 90 00:29,38
47. Mona Hagelstein 1993 Hamburger SC 00:29,41
48. Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 Hamburger SC 00:29,42
48. Hannah Dinkelbach 1995 SG Essen 00:29,42
50. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 00:29,45
50. Jeanine Roggenbuck 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:29,45
52. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 00:29,47
52. Olivia Zacharias 1996 Post SV Leipzig 00:29,47
54. Ramona Sießmayr 1993 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 00:29,50
55. Karolin Pult 1991 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 00:29,52
55. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:29,52
57. Karoline Kollross 1996 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:29,62
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
50m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:25,07 Therese Alshammar SWE 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,33 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 31.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
58. Julia Schnorrbusch 1996 1. Dresdner SG 00:29,64
59. Patricia Burkhardt 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:29,69
60. Lena Rosenstengel 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 00:29,76
60. Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 SV Mannheim 00:29,76
62. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SSV Ulm 1846 00:29,77
63. Helina Simsek 1995 SG Essen 00:29,81
64. Marie Charlotte Kunz 1996 BSV Friesen 1895 00:29,88
64. Michelle Anding 1996 DLRG - Weimar 00:29,88
66. Sophie Statovci 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:30,00
67. Marcia-Mariel Erhart 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,07
68. Celine Mauer 1996 Hofheimer SC 00:30,08
69. Jennifer Staack 1996 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:30,13
70. Anna Maria Rotermund 1995 SV Neptun Kiel 00:30,17
71. Franziska Vetter 1995 TSG Backnang 00:30,18
71. Lorene Preis 1996 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:30,18
73. Lotta Novotny 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,36
74. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 00:30,37
75. Lisa Gregor 1995 SSV Leutzsch 00:30,39
76. Isabell Kleinhans 1995 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 00:30,47
77. Katharina Karolewicz 1995 SG Elbe 00:30,50
78. Alina Knees 1995 SSF Bonn 00:30,55
79. Anne Neidhardt 1996 SG Frankfurt 00:30,67
80. Viktoria Reich 1996 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:30,73
81. Katrin Kersch 1996 Swim-Team Elmshorn 00:30,86
82. Katharina Knecht 1996 Hamburger SC 00:30,90
83. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:31,07
84. Melissa Kreye 1995 VfV Hildesheim 00:31,26
85. Teresa Kraus 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:31,53
86. Chantal Richter 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:31,81


